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10" May

Contact:

12" May
Contact:

16" May
Contact:

17" May
Contact:

19" May
Contact:

25" May
Contact:

26" May
Contact:

14" June
Contact:

22" June
Contact:

23" June
Contact:

29" June
Contact:

Contact:
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30" June:

Network meetings Summer 2005

programme.

Norfolk Children’s Services Staff Well-Being Programme:

These are opportunities to share ideas, look at resources, find out more
about the programme and maintain the momentum of an established

Meetings are open to well-being facilitators and all staff interested in
promoting well-being in their organisations. Please contact the named
person below if you wish to attend the meeting.

West Norfolk Group: 2.00pm or 4.00pm

West Norfolk Professional Development Centre

Pat Williamson or Nicola Martin
(South Wootton First School)

Charles Burrell High School, Thetford
Carole Haggart or Sue Stevens

Heartsease First School, Norwich
Judie Harrison or Karen Bramble

Wayland Community High School, Watton
Ruth Hardy

Caister Middle School, Gt Yarmouth
Kim Dyble

Toftwood Community Junior School, Dereham
Helen Crawford

Buxton Primary School, Norwich
John Nicholls or Belinda Hannant

Hethersett High School, Norwich
Kay Scott

St. Thomas More RC Middle School, Norwich
Simon Cornish or Sarah Reynolds

County Hall: Edith Cavell, County Hall Annexe
Paula Amis

Fakenham High School
Jennifer Spencer

Manor Field First & Nursery, Long Stratton
Barbara Adams or Judith Baker

01553 671552

4.00pm
01842 763981

4.00pm
01603 467047

4.00pm
01953 881514

4.00pm
01493 728223

4.00pm
01362 694919

4.00pm
01603 279357

4.00pm
01603 810924

4.00pm
01603 441484

2.00pm
01603 222326

4.00pm
01328 862545

4.00pm

01508 530326

If anyone would like to hold a Network meeting at their school or start up a new
group, please contact the Well-Being Office.

IN FUTURE, NETWORK MEETINGS WILL BE PUBLICISED ON THE WELL-
BEING SITE AT www.norfolkesinet.org.uk AND ON THE E-COURIER.
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http://www.norfolkesinet.org.uk/

	Contact:   Pat Williamson or Nicola Martin
	(South Wootton First School) 01553 671552
	Contact:    Ruth Hardy 01953 881514
	Contact: John Nicholls or Belinda Hannant 01603 279357
	Contact:   Kay Scott 01603 810924
	22nd June   St. Thomas More RC Middle School, Norwich 4.00pm

	Contact:   Simon Cornish or Sarah Reynolds     01603 441484
	Contact:           Jennifer Spencer       01328 862545
	30th June: Manor Field First & Nursery, Long Stratton 4.00pm
	Contact:   Barbara Adams or Judith Baker       01508 530326


